
DRAFT 2021 Transportation Commission Meeting Schedule  
 
The second meetings of each month may be cancelled if there are no items to consider.  Future meetings will 
be virtual until further notice. 
  

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Wednesday January 13 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday January 27 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday February 10 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday February 24 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday March 10 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday March 24 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday April 14 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday April 28 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday May 12 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday May 26 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday June 9 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday June 23 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday July 14 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday July 28 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday August 11 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday August 25 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday September 22 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday October 13 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday October 27 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday November 17 5:00 PM Virtual 

Wednesday December 8 5:00 PM Virtual 
 


